Part No. Description Package
Cena bez
DPH
Sleva do 31.5.
Sleva
od 1. 6. do 30. 6.
Sleva do 30.6.
CL-F025P 25cm
2，Plug Cap, PS, sterile 10/bag，20bags/case 3 533 Kč 2 710 Kč
CL-FT025P 25cm
2
, Plug Cap, PS, TC treated, sterile 10/bag，20bags/case 3 533 Kč 2 710 Kč
CL-F025V 25cm
2，Vent Cap, PS, sterile 10/bag，20bags/case 3 698 Kč 2 837 Kč
CL-FT025V 25cm
2
, Vent Cap, PS, TC treated, sterile 10/bag，20bags/case 3 776 Kč 2 915 Kč
CL-F075P 75cm
2，Plug Cap, PS, sterile 5/bag，20bags/case 3 533 Kč 2 710 Kč
CL-FT075P 75cm
2
, Plug Cap, PS, TC treated, sterile 5/bag，20bags/case 3 565 Kč 2 742 Kč
CL-F075V 75cm
2，Vent Cap, PS, sterile 5/bag，20bags/case 3 698 Kč 2 837 Kč
CL-FT075V 75cm
2
, Vent Cap, PS, TC treated, sterile 5/bag，20bags/case 3 776 Kč 2 915 Kč
CL-F175P 175cm
2，Plug Cap, PS, sterile 5/bag，6bags/case 2 745 Kč 1 922 Kč
CL-FT175P 175cm
2
, Plug Cap, PS, TC treated, sterile 5/bag，6bags/case 2 745 Kč 1 922 Kč
CL-F175V 175cm
2，Vent Cap, PS, sterile 5/bag，6bags/case 2 870 Kč 2 009 Kč
CL-FT175V 175cm
2
, Vent Cap, PS, TC treated, sterile 5/bag，6bags/case 2 870 Kč 2 009 Kč
CL-F225P 225cm
2，Plug Cap, PS, sterile 5/bag，5bags/case 3 052 Kč 2 229 Kč
CL-FT225P 225cm
2
, Plug Cap, PS, TC treated, sterile 5/bag，5bags/case 3 052 Kč 2 229 Kč
CL-F225V 225cm
2，Vent Cap, PS, sterile 5/bag，5bags/case 3 170 Kč 2 309 Kč
CL-FT225V 225cm
2
, Vent Cap, PS, TC treated, sterile 5/bag，5bags/case 3 170 Kč 2 309 Kč
CL-D035 35*10mm，PS，sterile 20/bag, 25bags/case 3 256 Kč 2 279 Kč
CL-DT035 35*10mm，PS，TC treated, sterile 20/bag, 25bags/case 3 256 Kč 2 279 Kč
CL-D060 60*15mm，PS，sterile 10/bag, 50bags/case 3 364 Kč 2 387 Kč
CL-DT060 60*15mm，PS，TC treated, sterile 10/bag, 50bags/case 3 364 Kč 2 387 Kč
CL-D100 100*20mm，PS，sterile 10/bag, 30bags/case 3 471 Kč 2 494 Kč
CL-DT100 100*20mm，PS，TC treated, sterile 10/bag, 30bags/case 3 471 Kč 2 494 Kč
CL-D150 150*20mm，PS，sterile 5/bag, 20bags/case 3 614 Kč 2 637 Kč
CL-DT150 150*20mm，PS，TC treated, sterile 5/bag, 20bags/case 3 614 Kč 2 637 Kč
PD90 Petri Dish, 90*15mm, PS 20/bag, 25bags/case 2 791 Kč
PD60 Petri Dish, 60*15mm, PS 20/bag, 50bags/case 3 614 Kč
PD35 Petri Dish, 35*15mm, PS 10/bag, 230bags/case 5 725 Kč
CL-P006 6well, Flat Bottom, PS, sterile Individual pack, 100/case 3 737 Kč 2 616 Kč
CL-PT006 6well, Flat Bottom, PS, TC treated, sterile Individual pack, 100/case 3 800 Kč 2 204 Kč 2 660 Kč
CL-P012 12well, Flat Bottom, PS, sterile Individual pack, 100/case 3 879 Kč 2 758 Kč
CL-PT012 12well, Flat Bottom, PS, TC treated, sterile Individual pack, 100/case 3 942 Kč 2 346 Kč 2 802 Kč
CL-P024 24well, Flat Bottom, PS, sterile Individual pack, 100/case 3 879 Kč 2 758 Kč
CL-PT024 24well, Flat Bottom, PS, TC treated, sterile Individual pack, 100/case 3 942 Kč 2 346 Kč 2 802 Kč
CL-P048 48well, Flat Bottom, PS, sterile Individual pack, 100/case 3 879 Kč 2 758 Kč
CL-PT048 48well, Flat Bottom, PS, TC treated, sterile Individual pack, 100/case 3 990 Kč 2 394 Kč 2 850 Kč
CL-P096 96well, Flat Bottom, PS, sterile Individual pack, 100/case 4 517 Kč 3 396 Kč
CL-PT096 96well, Flat Bottom, PS, TC treated, sterile Individual pack, 100/case 4 572 Kč 2 976 Kč 3 432 Kč
SMB125T 125ml, PET, sterile 96/case 2 899 Kč
SMB250T 250m, PET, sterile 60/case 2 684 Kč
SMB500T 500ml, PET, sterile 40/case 2 755 Kč
SMB1000T 1000ml, PET, sterile 24/case 3 042 Kč
SMB125G 125ml, PETG, sterile 96/case 3 900 Kč
SMB250G 250ml, PETG, sterile 60/case 3 471 Kč
SMB500G 500ml, PETG, sterile 40/case 3 292 Kč
SMB1000G 1000ml, PETG, sterile 24/case 3 399 Kč
EFC-125P 125ml, PC, Flat Bottom, Plug Cap 24/case 2 720 Kč
www. biologicals.cz/e-shop
2026
A - Cell Culture Consumables
cell culture flask
cell culture dish
cell culture plate
square media bottle
erlenmeyer flask
EFC-250P 250mI, PC, Flat Bottom, Plug Cap 12/case 2 398 Kč
EFC-500P 500ml, PC, Flat Bottom, Plug Cap 12/case 2 684 Kč
EFC-1000P 1000ml, PC, Flat Bottom, Plug Cap 6/case 2 433 Kč
EFC-125V 125ml, PC, Flat Bottom, Vent Cap 24/case 2 720 Kč
EFC-250V 250mI, PC, Flat Bottom, Vent Cap 12/case 2 469 Kč
EFC-500V 500ml, PC, Flat Bottom, Vent Cap 12/case 2 720 Kč
EFC-1000V 1000ml, PC, Flat Bottom, Vent Cap 6/case 2 469 Kč
EFG-125P 125ml, PETG, Flat Bottom, Plug Cap 24/case 2 612 Kč
EFG-250P 250mI, PETG, Flat Bottom, Plug Cap 12/case 2 326 Kč
EFG-500P 500ml, PETG, Flat Bottom, Plug Cap 12/case 2 505 Kč
EFG-1000P 1000ml, PETG, Flat Bottom, Plug Cap 6/case 2 362 Kč
EFG-125V 125ml, PETG, Flat Bottom, Vent Cap 24/case 2 684 Kč
EFG-250V 250mI, PETG, Flat Bottom, Vent Cap 12/case 2 362 Kč
EFG-500V 500ml, PETG, Flat Bottom, Vent Cap 12/case 2 576 Kč
EFG-1000V 1000ml, PETG, Flat Bottom, Vent Cap 6/case 2 398 Kč
EFBC-125P 125ml, PC, Baffled Bottom, Plug Cap 24/case 2 827 Kč
EFBC-250P 250mI, PC, Baffled Bottom, Plug Cap 12/case 2 469 Kč
EFBC-500P 500ml, PC, Baffled Bottom, Plug Cap 12/case 2 720 Kč
EFBC-1000P 1000ml, PC, Baffled Bottom, Plug Cap 6/case 2 469 Kč
EFBC-125V 125ml, PC, Baffled Bottom, Vent Cap 24/case 2 827 Kč
EFBC-250V 250mI, PC, Baffled Bottom, Vent Cap 12/case 2 505 Kč
EFBC-500V 500ml, PC, Baffled Bottom, Vent Cap 12/case 2 791 Kč
EFBC-1000V 1000ml, PC, Baffled Bottom, Vent Cap 6/case 2 541 Kč
UFPT-F-10 0.1 to 10 ul, filter tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack (32mm） 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 172 Kč
UFPT-F-10E 0.1 to 20 ul, filter tips, extra long design, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack (46mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 172 Kč
UFPT-F-10ET 0.1 to 20 ul, filter tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, thin and sharp design (46mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 172 Kč
UFPT-F-20 1 to 20 ul, filter tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, yellow (51mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 172 Kč
UFPT-F-50 1 to 50 ul, filter tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack (51mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 172 Kč
UFPT-F-100 1 to 100 ul, filter tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack (51mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 172 Kč
UFPT-F-200 1 to 200 ul, filter tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack (51mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 172 Kč
UFPT-F-100E 1 to 150 ul, filter tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, extra long design (60mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 172 Kč
UFPT-F-200E 1 to 300 ul, filter tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, extra long design (60mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 172 Kč
UFPT-F-200S 1 to 200 ul, filter tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, super long design (90mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 172 Kč
UFPT-F-1000 100 to 1,000 ul filter tips, DNase/RNas free, sterile, rack pack, blue (78mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 172 Kč
UFPT-F-1000E 100 to 1,200 ul filter tips, DNase/RNas free, sterile, rack pack, extra long design, blue (102mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 172 Kč
UFPT-F-1000M 100 to 1,000 ul filter tips, DNase/RNas free, sterile, medium long, rack pack (88mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 172 Kč
UFPT-F-10B 0.1 to 10 ul, filter tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack (32mm） 1000pcs/bag 614 Kč
UFPT-F-10EB 0.1 to 20 ul, filter tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, extra long (46mm) 1000pcs/bag 614 Kč
UFPT-F-10ETB 0.1 to 20 ul, filter tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, thin and sharp design, extra long(46mm) 1000pcs/bag 614 Kč
UFPT-F-20B 1 to 20 ul, filter tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, yellow (51mm) 1000pcs/bag 614 Kč
UFPT-F-50B 1 to 50 ul, filter tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack (51mm) 1000pcs/bag 614 Kč
UFPT-F-100B 1 to 100 ul, filter tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack (51mm) 1000pcs/bag 614 Kč
UFPT-F-200B 1 to 200 ul, filter tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack (51mm) 1000pcs/bag 614 Kč
UFPT-F-200EB 1 to 300 ul, filter tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, extra long design (60mm) 1000pcs/bag 614 Kč
UFPT-F-200SB 1 to 200 ul, filter tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, super long design (90mm) 1000pcs/bag 790 Kč
UFPT-F-1000B 100 to 1,000 ul filter tips, DNase/RNas free, bulk pack, blue (78mm) 1000pcs/bag 790 Kč
UFPT-F-1000EB 100 to 1,200 ul filter tips, DNase/RNas free, bulk pack, extra long design, blue (102mm) 1000pcs/bag 790 Kč
UFPT-F-1000MB 100 to 1,000 ul filter tips, DNase/RNas free, medium long, bulk pack (88mm) 1000pcs/bag 790 Kč
UFPT-10R 0.1 to 10 ul, universal fit tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, 32mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 705 Kč
UFPT-10ER 0.1 to 20 ul, universal fit tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, 46mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 705 Kč
UFPT-10ETR 0.1 to 20 ul, universal fit tips, thin and sharp design, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, 46mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 705 Kč
UFPT-200R 1 to 200 ul, universal fit tips, DNase/RNase free, rack pack, sterile, yellow, 51mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 705 Kč
UFPT-200ER 1 to 300 ul, universal fit tips, extra long design, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, 60mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 705 Kč
UFPT-200SR 1 to 200 ul, universal fit tips, super long design, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, 90mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 705 Kč
B1 - Pipette Tips
universal fit tips - filter tips, rack pack
universal fit tips - filter tips, bulk pack
universal fit tips - rack pack (without filter)
UFPT-1000R 100 to 1,000 ul universal fit tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, blue, 78mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 830 Kč
UFPT-1000ER 100 to 1,200 ul universal fit tips, extra long design, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, blue, 102mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 830 Kč
UFPT-1000MR 100 to 1,000 ul universal fit tips, medium long design, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, 88mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 830 Kč
UFPT-10B 0.1 to 10 ul, universal fit tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, 32mm 1000pcs/bag 189 Kč
UFPT-10EB 0.1 to 20 ul, universal fit tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, extra long, 46mm 1000pcs/bag 189 Kč
UFPT-10ETB 0.1 to 20 ul, universal fit tips, thin and sharp design, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, extra long, 46mm 1000pcs/bag 189 Kč
UFPT-200B 1 to 200 ul, universal fit tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, yellow, 51mm 1000pcs/bag 249 Kč
UFPT-200EB 1 to 300 ul, universal fit tips, extra long design, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, 60mm 1000pcs/bag 249 Kč
UFPT-200SB 1 to 200 ul, universal fit tips, super long design, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, 90mm 1000pcs/bag 430 Kč
UFPT-1000B 100 to 1,000 ul universal fit tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, biue, 78mm 1000pcs/bag 430 Kč
UFPT-1000EB 100 to 1,200 ul universal fit tips, extra long design, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, blue, 102mm 1000pcs/bag 430 Kč
UFPT-1000MB 100 to 1,000 ul universal fit tips, medium long design, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, 88mm 1000pcs/bag 430 Kč
UFPT-REF-10 0.1 to 10 ul, universal fit tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, refill pack, 32mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 647 Kč
UFPT-REF-10ET 0.1 to 20 ul, universal fit tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, refill pack, 46mm 96pcs/rack, 9racks/case 647 Kč
UFPT-REF-200 1 to 200 ul, universal fit tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, refill pack, yellow, 51mm 96pcs/rack, 12racks/case 647 Kč
UFPT-REF-200E 1 to 300 ul, universal fit tips, extra long design, DNase/RNase free, sterile, refill pack, 60mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 647 Kč
UFPT-REF-1000E 100 to 1,200 ul universal fit tips, extra long design, DNase/RNase free, sterile, refill pack, bule, 102mm 96pcs/rack, 8racks/case 647 Kč
UFPT-F-10-L 0.1 to 10 ul, low retention filter tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack (32mm） 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 510 Kč
UFPT-F-10E-L 0.1 to 20 ul, low retention filter tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack (46mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 510 Kč
UFPT-F-10ET-L 0.1 to 20 ul, low retention  filter tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, thin and sharp design (46mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 510 Kč
UFPT-F-20-L 1 to 20 ul, low retention filter tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack (51mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 510 Kč
UFPT-F-50-L 1 to 50 ul, low retention filter tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack (51mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 510 Kč
UFPT-F-100-L 1 to 100 ul, low retention filter tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack (51mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 510 Kč
UFPT-F-200-L 1 to 200 ul, low retention filter tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack (51mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 510 Kč
UFPT-F-100E-L 1 to 150 ul, low retention filter tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, extra long design (60mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 510 Kč
UFPT-F-200E-L 1 to 300 ul, low retention filter tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, extra long design (60mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 510 Kč
UFPT-F-200S-L 1 to 200 ul, low retention filter tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, super long design (90mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 510 Kč
UFPT-F-1000-L 100 to 1,000 ul low retention filter tips, DNase/RNas free, sterile, rack pack (78mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 510 Kč
UFPT-F-1000E-L 100 to 1,200 ul low retention filter tips, DNase/RNas free, sterile, rack pack, extra long design (102mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 510 Kč
UFPT-F-1000M-L 100 to 1,000 ul low retention filter tips, DNase/RNas free, sterile, medium long, rack pack (88mm) 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 510 Kč
UFPT-F-10B-L 0.1 to 10 ul, low retention filter tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack (32mm） 1000pcs/bag 1 195 Kč
UFPT-F-10EB-L 0.1 to 20 ul, low retention filter tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, extra long(46mm) 1000pcs/bag 1 195 Kč
UFPT-F-10ETB-L 0.1 to 20 ul, low retention  filter tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, thin and sharp design, extra long (46mm) 1000pcs/bag 1 195 Kč
UFPT-F-20B-L 1 to 20 ul, low retention filter tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack (51mm) 1000pcs/bag 1 195 Kč
UFPT-F-50B-L 1 to 50 ul, low retention filter tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack (51mm) 1000pcs/bag 1 195 Kč
UFPT-F-100B-L 1 to 100 ul, low retention filter tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack (51mm) 1000pcs/bag 1 195 Kč
UFPT-F-200B-L 1 to 200 ul, low retention filter tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack (51mm) 1000pcs/bag 1 195 Kč
UFPT-F-200EB-L 1 to 300 ul, low retention filter tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, extra long design (60mm) 1000pcs/bag 1 195 Kč
UFPT-F-200SB-L 1 to 200 ul, low retention filter tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, super long design (90mm) 1000pcs/bag 1 195 Kč
UFPT-F-1000B-L 100 to 1,000 ul low retention filter tips, DNase/RNas free, bulk pack (78mm) 1000pcs/bag 1 195 Kč
UFPT-F-1000EB-L 100 to 1,200 ul low retention filter tips, DNase/RNas free, bulk pack, extra long design (102mm) 1000pcs/bag 1 195 Kč
UFPT-F-1000MB-L 100 to 1,000 ul low retention filter tips, DNase/RNas free, medium long, bulk pack (88mm) 1000pcs/bag 1 195 Kč
UFPT-10R-L 0.1 to 10 ul, low retention universal fit tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, 32mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 970 Kč
UFPT-10ER-L 0.1 to 20 ul, low retention universal fit tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, 46mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 970 Kč
UFPT-10ETR-L 0.1 to 20 ul, low retention universal fit tips, thin and sharp design, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, 46mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 970 Kč
UFPT-200R-L 1 to 200 ul, low retention universal fit tips, DNase/RNase free, rack pack, sterile, 51mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 970 Kč
UFPT-200ER-L 1 to 300 ul, low retention universal fit tips, extra long design, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, 60mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 970 Kč
UFPT-200SR-L 1 to 200 ul, low retention universal fit tips, super long design, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, 90mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 970 Kč
UFPT-1000R-L 100 to 1,000 ul low retention universal fit tips, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, 78mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 995 Kč
UFPT-1000ER-L 100 to 1,200 ul low retention universal fit tips, extra long design, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, 102mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 995 Kč
UFPT-1000MR-L 100 to 1,000 ul low retention universal fit tips, medium long design, DNase/RNase free, sterile, rack pack, 88mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 995 Kč
Universal fit tips - bulk pack (without filter)
universal fit tips - refill pack (without filter)
B2 - Pipette Tips (Low Retention)
universal fit tips - low retention filter tips, rack pack
universal fit tips - low retention filter tips, bulk pack
universal fit tips - low retention, rack pack (without filter)
universal fit tips - low retention, bulk pack (without filter)
UFPT-10B-L 0.1 to 10 ul, low retention universal fit tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, 32mm 1000pcs/bag 280 Kč
UFPT-10EB-L 0.1 to 20 ul, low retention universal fit tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, 46mm 1000pcs/bag 280 Kč
UFPT-10ETB-L 0.1 to 20 ul, low retention universal fit tips, thin and sharp design, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, 46mm 1000pcs/bag 280 Kč
UFPT-200B-L 1 to 200 ul, low retention universal fit tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, 51mm 1000pcs/bag 312 Kč
UFPT-200EB-L 1 to 300 ul, low retention universal fit tips, extra long design, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, 60mm 1000pcs/bag 312 Kč
UFPT-200SB-L 1 to 200 ul, low retention universal fit tips, super long design, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, 90mm 1000pcs/bag 490 Kč
UFPT-1000B-L 100 to 1,000 ul low retention universal fit tips, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, 78mm 1000pcs/bag 490 Kč
UFPT-1000EB-L 100 to 1,200 ul low retention universal fit tips, extra long design, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, 102mm 1000pcs/bag 490 Kč
UFPT-1000MB-L 100 to 1,000 ul low retention universal fit tips, medium long design, DNase/RNase free, bulk pack, 88mm 1000pcs/bag 490 Kč
UFPT-REF-10-L 0.1 to 10 ul, universal fit tips,  low retention, DNase/RNase free, sterile, refill pack, 32mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 776 Kč
UFPT-REF-10ET-L 0.1 to 20 ul, universal fit tips, low retention, DNase/RNase free, sterile, refill pack, 46mm 96pcs/rack, 9racks/case 776 Kč
UFPT-REF-200-L 1 to 200 ul, universal fit tips,  low retention, DNase/RNase free, sterile, refill pack, 51mm 96pcs/rack, 12racks/case 776 Kč
UFPT-REF-200E--L 1 to 300 ul, universal fit tips,  low retention, extra long design, DNase/RNase free, sterile, refill pack, 60mm 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 776 Kč
UFPT-REF-1000E-L 100 to 1,200 ul, universal fit tips,  low retention, extra long design, DNase/RNase free, sterile, refill pack, 102mm 96pcs/rack, 8racks/case 776 Kč
RT20R 20ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 970 Kč
RT20R-L 20ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 046 Kč
RT20RF 20ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, with filter, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 392 Kč
RT20RF-L 20ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile, with filter, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 586 Kč
RT200R 200ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 970 Kč
RT200R-L 200ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 046 Kč
RT200RF 200ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, with filter, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 392 Kč
RT200RF-L 200ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile, with filter, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 586 Kč
RT300R 300ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 970 Kč
RT300R-L 300ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 046 Kč
RT300RF 300ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, with filter, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 392 Kč
RT300RF-L 300ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile, with filter, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 586 Kč
RT1000R 1000ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 130 Kč
RT1000R-L 1000ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 274 Kč
RT1000RF 1000ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, with filter, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 763 Kč
RT1000RF-L 1000ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile, with filter, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 2 033 Kč
RT1200R 1200ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 130 Kč
RT1200R-L 1200ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 274 Kč
RT1200RF 1200ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, with filter, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 763 Kč
RT1200RF-L 1200ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile, with filter, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 2 033 Kč
RT20B 20ul Rainin LTS tip, bulk, 1000pcs/bag 240 Kč
RT20B-L 20ul Rainin LTS tip, bulk, low retention 1000pcs/bag 240 Kč
RT20BF 20ul Rainin LTS tip, with filter, Bulk pack 1000pcs/bag 543 Kč
RT20BF-L 20ul Rainin LTS tip, with filter, Bulk pack, low retention 1000pcs/bag 579 Kč
RT200B 200ul Rainin LTS tip, bulk 1000pcs/bag 283 Kč
RT200B-L 200ul Rainin LTS tip, bulk,  low retention 1000pcs/bag 310 Kč
RT200BF 200ul Rainin LTS tip, with filter, Bulk pack 1000pcs/bag 603 Kč
RT200BF-L 200ul Rainin LTS tip, with filter, Bulk pack, low retention 1000pcs/bag 679 Kč
RT300B 300ul Rainin LTS tip, bulk, 1000pcs/bag 291 Kč
RT300B-L 300ul Rainin LTS tip, bulk,   low retention 1000pcs/bag 316 Kč
RT300BF 300ul Rainin LTS tip, with filter, Bulk pack 1000pcs/bag 631 Kč
RT300BF-L 300ul Rainin LTS tip, with filter, Bulk pack, low retention 1000pcs/bag 702 Kč
RT1000B 1000ul Rainin LTS tip, Bulk pack 1000pcs/bag 443 Kč
RT1000B-L 1000ul Rainin LTS tip,Bulk pack, low retention 1000pcs/bag 477 Kč
RT1000BF 1000ul Rainin LTS tip, with filter, Bulk pack 1000pcs/bag 860 Kč
RT1000BF-L 1000ul Rainin LTS tip, with filter, Bulk pack, low retention 1000pcs/bag 962 Kč
RT1200B 1200ul Rainin LTS tip, Bulk pack 1000pcs/bag 451 Kč
RT1200B-L 1200ul Rainin LTS tip,Bulk pack, low retention 1000pcs/bag 485 Kč
RT1200BF 1200ul Rainin LTS tip, with filter, Bulk pack 1000pcs/bag 890 Kč
RT1200BF-L 1200ul Rainin LTS tip, with filter, Bulk pack, low retention 1000pcs/bag 987 Kč
universal fit tips - low retention, refill pack (without filter)
B3 - Pipette Tips (Fit LTS Tips)
fit LTS tips - rack pack
fit LTS tips - bulk pack
RT20-REF 20ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile，refill pack 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 746 Kč
RT20-REF-L 20ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile, low retention, refill pack 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 746 Kč
RT200-REF 200ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile, refill pack 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 746 Kč
RT200-REF-L 200ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile, low retention, refill pack 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 746 Kč
RT300-REF 300ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile, refill pack 96pcs/rack, 8racks/case 746 Kč
RT300-REF-L 300ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile, low retention, refill pack 96pcs/rack, 8racks/case 746 Kč
RT1000-REF 1000ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile, refill pack 96pcs/rack, 8racks/case 746 Kč
RT1000-REF-L 1000ul Rainin LTS tip, rack, sterile, low retention, refill pack 96pcs/rack, 8racks/case 746 Kč
PT-5000R-E Fit 5ml Eppendorf pipette, clear, sterile, rack pack 24pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 477 Kč
PT-5000RF-E Fit 5ml Eppendorf pipette, clear, sterile, with filter, rack pack 24pcs/rack, 10racks/case 2 245 Kč
PT-5000B-E Fit 5ml Eppendorf pipette, clear, bulk pack 100pcs/bag, 1bags/case 241 Kč
PT-5000BF-E Fit 5ml Eppendorf pipette, clear, with filter, bulk pack 100pcs/bag, 1bags/case 374 Kč
PT-10000R-E Fit 10ml Eppendorf pipette, clear, sterile, rack pack 24pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 521 Kč
PT-10000RF-E Fit 10ml Eppendorf pipette, clear, sterile, with filter, rack pack 24pcs/rack, 10racks/case 2 520 Kč
PT-10000B-E Fit 10ml Eppendorf pipette, clear, bulk pack 100pcs/bag, 1bags/case 378 Kč
PT-10000BF-E Fit 10ml Eppendorf pipette, clear, with filter, bulk pack 100pcs/bag, 1bags/case 547 Kč
PT-5000R-T Fit 5ml Thermo pipette, clear, sterile, rack pack 40pcs/rack,10racks/case 1 705 Kč
PT-5000RF-T Fit 5ml Thermo pipette, clear, sterile, with filter, rack pack 40pcs/rack,10racks/case 2 868 Kč
PT-5000B-T Fit 5ml Thermo pipette, clear, bulk pack 100pcs/bag, 1bags/case 241 Kč
PT-5000BF-T Fit 5ml Thermo pipette, clear, with filter, bulk pack 100pcs/bag, 1bags/case 374 Kč
PT-10000R-T Fit 10ml Thermo pipette, clear, sterile, rack pack 24pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 521 Kč
PT-10000RF-T Fit 10ml Thermo pipette, clear, sterile, with filter, rack pack 24pcs/rack, 10racks/case 2 509 Kč
PT-10000B-T Fit 10ml Thermo pipette, clear, bulk pack 100pcs/bag, 1bags/case 378 Kč
PT-10000BF-T Fit 10ml Thermo pipette, clear, with filter, bulk pack 100pcs/bag, 1bags/case 547 Kč
RT050T 50ul Tecan robotic tip, rack, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 546 Kč
RT050T-L 50ul Tecan robotic tip, rack, sterile, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 603 Kč
RT050TF 50ul Tecan robotic tip, rack, with filter, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 631 Kč
RT050TF-L 50ul Tecan robotic tip, rack, sterile, with filter, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 687 Kč
RT200T 200ul Tecan robotic tip, rack, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 546 Kč
RT200T-L 200ul Tecan robotic tip, rack, sterile, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 603 Kč
RT200TF 200ul Tecan robotic tip, rack, with filter, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 631 Kč
RT200TF-L 200ul Tecan robotic tip, rack, sterile, with filter, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 687 Kč
RT1000T 1000ul Tecan robotic tip, rack, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 230 Kč
RT1000T-L 1000ul Tecan robotic tip, rack, sterile, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 286 Kč
RT1000TF 1000ul Tecan robotic tip, rack, with filter, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 321 Kč
RT1000TF-L 1000ul Tecan robotic tip, rack, sterile, with filter, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 378 Kč
RT050TX 50ul Tecan Conductive robotic tip, rack, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 603 Kč
RT050TX-L 50ul Tecan Conductive robotic tip, rack, sterile, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 659 Kč
RT050TFX 50ul Tecan Conductive robotic tip, rack, with filter, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 687 Kč
RT050TFX-L 50ul Tecan Conductive robotic tip, rack, sterile, with filter, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 743 Kč
RT200TX 200ul Tecan Conductive robotic tip, rack, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 603 Kč
RT200TX-L 200ul Tecan Conductive robotic tip, rack, sterile, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 659 Kč
RT200TFX 200ul Tecan Conductive robotic tip, rack, with filter, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 687 Kč
RT200TFX-L 200ul Tecan Conductive robotic tip, rack, sterile, with filter, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 743 Kč
RT1000TX 1000ul Tecan Conductive robotic tip, rack, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 286 Kč
RT1000TX-L 1000ul Tecan Conductive robotic tip, rack, sterile, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 343 Kč
RT1000TFX 1000ul Tecan Conductive robotic tip, rack, with filter, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 406 Kč
RT1000TFX-L 1000ul Tecan Conductive robotic tip, rack, sterile, with filter, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 462 Kč
RT050B 50ul Beckman robotic tip, rack, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 240 Kč
RT050B-L 50ul Beckman robotic tip, rack, sterile, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 653 Kč
RT050BF 50ul Beckman robotic tip, rack, with filter, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 417 Kč
fit LTS tips - refill pack
B4 - Pipette Tips (Large-Volume Tips (5-10ml)
large-volume tips - fit Eppendorf, Biohit, DLAB pipette
large-volume tips - fit Thermo, Brand pipette
B5 - Pipette Tips (Robotic Tips)
Tecan Robotic Tips (Fits Tecan Genesis Freedom®, Freedom EVO® and Miniprep with LiHa® )
Beckman Robotic Tips ( Fits Beckman FX/NX,Multimek AP96 and Biomek3000 )
RT050BF-L 50ul Beckman robotic tip, rack, sterile, with filter, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 771 Kč
RT250B 250ul Beckman robotic tip, rack, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 299 Kč
RT250B-L 250ul Beckman robotic tip, rack, sterile, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 712 Kč
RT250BF 250ul Beckman robotic tip, rack, with filter, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 476 Kč
RT250BF-L 250ul Beckman robotic tip, rack, sterile, with filter, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 830 Kč
RT050H 50ul Hamilton robotic tip, rack, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 546 Kč
RT050H-L 50ul Hamilton robotic tip, rack, sterile, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 603 Kč
RT050HF 50ul Hamilton robotic tip, rack, with filter, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 631 Kč
RT050HF-L 50ul Hamilton robotic tip, rack, sterile, with filter, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 687 Kč
RT300H 300ul Hamilton robotic tip, rack, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 546 Kč
RT300H-L 300ul Hamilton robotic tip, rack, sterile, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 603 Kč
RT300HF 300ul Hamilton robotic tip, rack, with filter, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 631 Kč
RT300HF-L 300ul Hamilton robotic tip, rack, sterile, with filter, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 687 Kč
RT1000H 1000ul Hamilton robotic tip, rack, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 230 Kč
RT1000H-L 1000ul Hamilton robotic tip, rack, sterile, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 286 Kč
RT1000HF 1000ul Hamilton robotic tip, rack, with filter, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 321 Kč
RT1000HF-L 1000ul Hamilton robotic tip, rack, sterile, with filter, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 378 Kč
RT050HX 50ul Hamilton Conductive robotic tip, rack, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 603 Kč
RT050HX-L 50ul Hamilton Conductive robotic tip, rack, sterile, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 659 Kč
RT050HFX 50ul Hamilton Conductive robotic tip, rack, with filter, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 687 Kč
RT050HFX-L 50ul Hamilton Conductive robotic tip, rack, sterile, with filter, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 743 Kč
RT300HX 300ul Hamilton Conductive robotic tip, rack, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 603 Kč
RT300HX-L 300ul Hamilton Conductive robotic tip, rack, sterile, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 659 Kč
RT300HFX 300ul Hamilton Conductive robotic tip, rack, with filter, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 687 Kč
RT300HFX-L 300ul Hamilton Conductive robotic tip, rack, sterile, with filter, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 743 Kč
RT300HFX-UL 300ul Hamilton Conductive robotic tip, blister pack, sterile, with filter, low retention 96pcs/rack, 5racks/pack 798 Kč
RT1000HX 1000ul Hamilton Conductive robotic tip, rack, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 286 Kč
RT1000HX-L 1000ul Hamilton Conductive robotic tip, rack, sterile, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 343 Kč
RT1000HFX 1000ul Hamilton Conductive robotic tip, rack, with filter, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 406 Kč
RT1000HFX-L 1000ul Hamilton Conductive robotic tip, rack, sterile, with filter, low retention 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 462 Kč
RT250A 250ul Agilent robotic tip, rack, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 231 Kč
RT250AF 250ul Agilent robotic tip, rack, with filter, sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 417 Kč
GLPT-200R 1~200ul Gel loading pipette tip, rack pack, Sterile 96pcs/rack, 10racks/case 1 156 Kč
GLPT-200B 1~200ul Gel loading pipette tip, bulk pack 1000/bag 649 Kč
PCRP-10NS 0.1ml 96-well qPCR plates, unskirted, clear 10pcs/box, 10box/case 4 294 Kč
PCRP-10NS-W 0.1ml 96-well qPCR plates, unskirted, white 10pcs/box, 10box/case 4 294 Kč
PCRP-20NS 0.2ml 96-well qPCR plates, unskirted, clear 10pcs/box, 10box/case 4 294 Kč
PCRP-20NS-W 0.2ml 96-well qPCR plates, unskirted, white 10pcs/box, 10box/case 4 294 Kč
PCRP-20HS 0.2ml 96-well qPCR plates,  fit ABI, half-skirted, clear 10pcs/box, 10box/case 4 294 Kč
PCRP-20HS-W 0.2ml 96-well qPCR plates, fit ABI, half-skirted, white 10pcs/box, 10box/case 4 294 Kč
PCRP-10HSR 0.1ml 96-well Half skirt, fit Biorad/Roche, qPCR plates, clear 10pcs/box, 10box/case 4 294 Kč
PCRP-10HSR-W 0.1ml 96-well Half skirt, fit Biorad/Roche, qPCR plates, white 10pcs/box, 10box/case 4 294 Kč
PCRP-10IS 0.1ml 96-well Sub semi-skirt or High-skirt, fit ABI, qPCR plates, clear 10pcs/box, 10box/case 4 688 Kč
PCRP-20IS 0.2ml 96-well Sub semi-skirt or High-skirt, fit ABI, qPCR plates, clear 10pcs/box, 10box/case 4 688 Kč
PCRP-10FS 0.1ml 96-well Full-skirt, qPCR plates, clear 10pcs/box, 10box/case 4 688 Kč
PCRP-20FSR 0.2ml 96-well Full-skirt, qPCR plates, white base, clear wells 10pcs/box, 10box/case 10 055 Kč
PCRP-20FSR-W 0.2ml 96-well Full-skirt, qPCR plates, white base, white wells 10pcs/box, 10box/case 10 055 Kč
PCRP-40FS-384C 40ul 384-well, white base, clear wells 10pcs/box, 10box/case 9 447 Kč
PCRP-40FS-384C-W 40ul 384-well, white base, white wells 10pcs/box, 10box/case 9 447 Kč
PCRS-10F 0.1ml clear 8-Strip qPCR Tubes, with flat clear cap 125pcs/unit, 10units/case 7 085 Kč
PCRS-10F-W 0.1ml white 8-Strip qPCR Tubes, with flat clear cap 125pcs/unit, 10units/case 7 085 Kč
PCRS-20F 0.2ml clear 8-Strip qPCR Tubes, with flat clear cap 125pcs/unit, 10units/case 7 085 Kč
PCRS-20F-W 0.2ml white 8-Strip qPCR Tubes, with flat clear cap 125pcs/unit, 10units/case 7 085 Kč
PCRS-20D 0.2ml clear 8-Strip qPCR Tubes, with round clear cap 125pcs/unit, 10units/case 7 085 Kč
Hamilton Robotic Tips ( Fits Hamilton Star®, Starlet and Nimbus® )
Agilent Robotic Tips ( Fits Agilent®, Agilent Bravo® )
B6 - Pipette Tips (Gel Loading Tips)
C -PCR Consumables
PCRT-20F 0.2ml PCR Tubes with Attached Flat Caps, Natural 1,000pcs/unit, 10units/case 4 294 Kč
PCRF-CP PCR sealing film (works for all kinds of plates), clear, individual pack 100pcs/unit 4 545 Kč
CT50R 50mL Centrifuge Tube, PP, conical bottom,screw cap, 15000g, rack pack, sterile  Dark or light blue cap 25pcs/rack, 20racks/case 3 614 Kč 2 096 Kč 2 530 Kč
CT50B 50mL Centrifuge Tube, PP, conical bottom,screw cap, 15000g, bulk pack, sterile  Dark or light blue cap 25pcs/bag, 20bags/case 2 970 Kč 1 723 Kč 2 079 Kč
CT50RS
50mL Centrifuge Tube, PP, conical bottom with skirt, screw cap, self-standing, 3500g, rack pack sterile           Dark or
light blue cap
25pcs/rack, 20racks/case 4 545 Kč 2 636 Kč 3 182 Kč
CT50BS
50mL Centrifuge Tube, PP, conical bottom with skirt, screw cap, self-standing, 3500g, bulk pack, sterile              Dark or
light blue cap
25pcs/bag, 20bags/case 3 614 Kč 2 096 Kč 2 530 Kč
CT15R 15mL Centrifuge Tube, PP, conical bottom,screw cap, 15000g, rack pack, sterile  Dark or light blue cap 25pcs/rack, 20racks/case 3 185 Kč 1 847 Kč 2 230 Kč
CT15B 15mL Centrifuge Tube, PP, conical bottom,screw cap, 15000g, bulk pack, sterile  Dark or light blue cap 25pcs/bag, 20bags/case 2 791 Kč 1 619 Kč 1 954 Kč
MCT50 5.0ml microcentrifuge tubes, clear, graduated, bulk pack, 25000g 200pcs/bag, 10bags/case 3 543 Kč
MCT20 2.0ml microcentrifuge tubes, clear, graduated, bulk pack, 25000g 500pcs/bag, 10bags/case 3 364 Kč
MCT15 1.5 ml microcentrifuge tube, clear, graduated, bulk pack, 25000g 500pcs/bag, 10bags/case 3 006 Kč
MCT05 0.5 ml microcentrifuge tube, clear, graduated, bulk pack, 25000g 1000pcs/bag, 10bags/case 4 616 Kč
STSS-509CN 0.5 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, clear tube with clear cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 445 Kč
STSS-509CR 0.5 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, clear tube with red cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 445 Kč
STSS-509CB 0.5 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, clear tube with blue cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 445 Kč
STSS-509CP 0.5 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, clear tube with purple cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 445 Kč
STSS-509CY 0.5 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, clear tube with yellow cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 445 Kč
STSS-509CG 0.5 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, clear tube with green cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 445 Kč
STSS-509AM 0.5 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, amber tube with amber cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 803 Kč
STSS-510CN 1.5 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, clear tube with clear cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 445 Kč
STSS-510CR 1.5 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, clear tube with red cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 445 Kč
STSS-510CB 1.5 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, clear tube with blue cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 445 Kč
STSS-510CP 1.5 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, clear tube with purple cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 445 Kč
STSS-510CY 1.5 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, clear tube with yellow cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 445 Kč
STSS-510CG 1.5 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, clear tube with green cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 445 Kč
STSS-510AM 1.5 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, amber tube with amber cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 803 Kč
STSS-511CN 2.0 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, clear tube with clear cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 445 Kč
STSS-511CR 2.0 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, clear tube with red cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 445 Kč
STSS-511CB 2.0 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, clear tube with blue cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 445 Kč
STSS-511CP 2.0 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, clear tube with purple cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 445 Kč
STSS-511CY 2.0 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, clear tube with yellow cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 445 Kč
STSS-511CG 2.0 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, clear tube with green cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 445 Kč
STSS-511AM 2.0 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, amber tube with amber cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 803 Kč
STSS-509CNS 0.5 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring,  individual pack, sterile,clear tube with clear cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 803 Kč
STSS-510CNS 1.5 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, individual pack, sterile, clear tube with clear cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 803 Kč
STSS-511CNS 2.0 mL screw cap tube, self standing, with O-ring, individual pack, sterile, clear tube with clear cap 500/bag, 10bags/case 8 803 Kč
STSS-512IN 2ml, internal thread type, with writing area, self-standing bottom, sterile 50sets/bag, 20bags/case 4 509 Kč
STSS-512EX 2ml, external thread type, with writing area, self-standing bottom, sterile 50sets/bag, 20bags/case 4 509 Kč
STSS-513EX 5ml, external thread type, with writing area, self-standing bottom, sterile 50sets/bag, 20bags/case 6 262 Kč
STSS-514EX 0.5ml, external thread type, with writing area, self-standing bottom, bottom barcode, sterile 50sets/bag, 20bags/case 10 628 Kč
STSS-515EX 1ml, external thread type, with writing area, self-standing bottom, bottom barcode, sterile 50sets/bag, 20bags/case 10 628 Kč
STSS-516EX 1.5ml, external thread type, with writing area, self-standing bottom, bottom barcode, sterile 50sets/bag, 20bags/case 10 628 Kč
STSS-517IN 2ml, internal thread type, with writing area, self-standing bottom, bottom barcode, sterile 50sets/bag, 20bags/case 12 095 Kč
STSS-517EX 2ml, external thread type, with writing area, self-standing bottom, bottom barcode, sterile 50sets/bag, 20bags/case 10 628 Kč
STSS-518EX 5ml, external thread type, with writing area, self-standing bottom, bottom barcode, sterile 50sets/bag, 20bags/case 12 846 Kč
STSS-BOX5213 2in, 81-well, PC, Assorted Colors, Digital organization 30/case 5 511 Kč
STSS-BOX5210 2in, 100-well, PC, Assorted Colors, Digital organization 30/case 5 547 Kč
STSS-BOX5212 2in, 81-well, PP, Assorted Colors, Digital organization 30/case 4 902 Kč
STSS-BOX5211 2in, 81-well, cardboard, Assorted color outer coating, matte coating 30/case 3 364 Kč
DWPS20U 2.2ml deep well plate, square well U bottom 10pcs/bag, 10bags/case 3 722 Kč
DWPS20V 2.2ml deep well plate, square well V bottom 10pcs/bag, 10bags/case 3 722 Kč
DWPS09V 0.9 ml 96 well plate, square well V bottom 10pcs/bag, 10bags/case 3 686 Kč
DWPC96 KingFisher Plate Combo 10pcs/bag, 10bags/case 3 686 Kč
DWPC8V 8 strip tip Combo, V bottom, 2pcs/bag,10bags/box,10boxes/case3 221 Kč
D -Centrifuge Tubes
E -Screw Cap Tubes
F - Cryogenic Vials
G - Deep Well Plate
DWPC8VC 8 strip tip Combo, V bottom, with snap cap 2pcs/bag,10bags/box,10boxes/case3 221 Kč
DWPC8RC 8 strip tip Combo, U bottom, with snap cap 2pcs/bag,10bags/box,10boxes/case3 221 Kč
WMPB008 wide mouth,8ml packaging bottle, natual 2000/case 5 618 Kč
WMPB015 wide mouth,15ml packaging bottle, natual 1500/case 4 902 Kč
WMPB030 wide mouth,30ml packaging bottle, natual 800/case 4 079 Kč
WMPB060 wide mouth,60ml packaging bottle, natual 800/case 4 688 Kč
WMPB125 wide mouth,125ml packaging bottle, natual 500/case 4 545 Kč
WMPB250 wide mouth,250ml packaging bottle, natual 250/case 4 008 Kč
WMPB500 wide mouth,500ml packaging bottle, natual 125/case 3 793 Kč
WMPB1000 wide mouth,1000ml packaging bottle, natural 50/case 3 185 Kč
WMPB008A wide mouth,8ml packaging bottle, amber 2000/case 5 833 Kč
WMPB015A wide mouth,15ml packaging bottle, amber 1500/case 5 117 Kč
WMPB030A wide mouth,30ml packaging bottle, amber 800/case 4 223 Kč
WMPB060A wide mouth,60ml packaging bottle, amber 800/case 4 831 Kč
WMPB125A wide mouth,125ml packaging bottle, amber 500/case 4 688 Kč
WMPB250A wide mouth,250ml packaging bottle, amber 250/case 4 115 Kč
WMPB500A wide mouth,500ml packaging bottle, amber 125/case 3 900 Kč
WMPB1000A wide mouth,1000ml packaging bottle, amber 50/case 3 256 Kč
NMPB008 narrow mouth,8ml packaging bottle, natual 2000/case 5 618 Kč
NMPB015 narrow mouth,15ml packaging bottle, natual 1500/case 4 902 Kč
NMPB030 narrow mouth, 30ml packaging bottle, natual 800/case 4 079 Kč
NMPB060 narrow mouth, 60ml packaging bottle, natual 800/case 4 688 Kč
NMPB125 narrow mouth, 125ml packaging bottle, natual 500/case 4 545 Kč
NMPB250 narrow mouth, 250ml packaging bottle, natual 250/case 4 008 Kč
NMPB500 narrow mouth, 500ml packaging bottle, natual 125/case 3 793 Kč
NMPB1000 narrow mouth, 1000ml packaging bottle, natural 50/case 3 185 Kč
WMPB008A narrow mouth,8ml packaging bottle, amber 2000/case 5 833 Kč
WMPB015A narrow mouth,15ml packaging bottle, amber 1500/case 5 117 Kč
NMPB030A narrow mouth, 30ml packaging bottle, amber 800/case 4 223 Kč
NMPB060A narrow mouth, 60ml packaging bottle, amber 800/case 4 831 Kč
NMPB125A narrow mouth, 125ml packaging bottle, amber 500/case 4 688 Kč
NMPB250A narrow mouth, 250ml packaging bottle, amber 250/case 4 115 Kč
NMPB500A narrow mouth, 500ml packaging bottle, amber 125/case 3 900 Kč
NMPB1000A narrow mouth, 1000ml packaging bottle, amber 50/case 3 256 Kč
SPTS01 1ml Serological Pipette,PS,Individual Packing,sterile 50pcs/bag, 20bags/case 3 292 Kč 2 466 Kč
SPTB01 1ml Serological Pipette,PS,sterile 50pcs/bag, 20bags/case 3 221 Kč 2 405 Kč
SPTS02 2ml Serological Pipette,PS,Individual Packing,sterile 50pcs/bag, 20bags/case 3 292 Kč 2 466 Kč
SPTB02 2ml Serological Pipette,PS,sterile 50pcs/bag, 20bags/case 3 221 Kč 2 405 Kč
SPTS05 5ml Serological Pipette,PS,Individual Packing,sterile 50pcs/bag, 10bags/case 2 899 Kč 2 073 Kč
SPTB05 5ml Serological Pipette,PS,sterile 50pcs/bag, 10bags/case 2 827 Kč 2 011 Kč
SPTS10 10ml Serological Pipette,PS,Individual Packing,sterile,1pcs 50pcs/bag, 10bags/case 3 042 Kč 2 216 Kč
SPTB10 10ml Serological Pipette,PS,sterile,1pcs 50pcs/bag, 10bags/case 2 970 Kč 2 154 Kč
SPTS10A 10ml Serological Pipette,PS,Individual Packing,sterile,2pcs 50pcs/bag, 10bags/case 3 042 Kč
SPTB10A 10ml Serological Pipette,PS,sterile,2pcs 50pcs/bag, 10bags/case 2 970 Kč
SPTS25 25ml Serological Pipette,PS,Individual Packing,sterile 25pcs/bag，10bags/case 2 755 Kč 1 929 Kč
SPTB25 25ml Serological Pipette,PS,sterile 25pcs/bag，10bags/case 2 720 Kč 1 904 Kč
SPTS50 50ml Serological Pipette,PS,Individual Packing,sterile 25pcs/bag,  8bags/case 3 507 Kč 2 681 Kč
SPTB50 50ml Serological Pipette,PS,sterile 25pcs/bag,  8bags/case 3 435 Kč 2 619 Kč
SFMCE-13C-022 0.22μm，13mm，MCE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 3 829 Kč
SFMCE-13C-045 0.45μm，13mm，MCE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 3 829 Kč
SFNY-13C-022 0.22μm, 13mm，Nylon 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 3 578 Kč
SFNY-13C-045 0.45μm, 13mm，Nylon 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 3 578 Kč
H - Packaging Bottle
wide mouth
narrow mouth
I - Serological Pipette
J - Syringe Filters
13mm non-sterile syringe filter
SFPES-13C-022 0.22μm, 13mm，PES 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 3 829 Kč
SFPES-13C-045 0.45μm, 13mm，PES 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 3 829 Kč
SFGF-13C-070 0.7μm, 13mm，GF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 3 829 Kč
SFGF-13C-100 1μm, 13mm, GF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 3 829 Kč
SFPTFE-13C-022 0.22μm, 13mm，hydrophobic PTFE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 3 578 Kč
SFPTFE-13C-045 0.45μm, 13mm，hydrophobic PTFE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 3 578 Kč
SFPVDF-13C-022 0.22μm, 13mm，hydrophobic PVDF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 4 616 Kč
SFPVDF-13C-045 0.45μm, 13mm，hydrophobic PVDF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 4 616 Kč
SFPTFE-13C-022L 0.22μm, 13mm，Hydrophilicity  PTFE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 5 904 Kč
SFPTFE-13C-045L 0.45μm, 13mm，Hydrophilicity  PTFE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 5 904 Kč
SFPVDF-13C-022L 0.22μm, 13mm，Hydrophilicity  PVDF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 6 942 Kč
SFPVDF-13C-045L 0.45μm, 13mm，Hydrophilicity  PVDF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 6 942 Kč
SFMCE-25C-022 0.22μm，25mm，MCE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 4 867 Kč
SFMCE-25C-045 0.45μm，25mm，MCE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 4 867 Kč
SFNY-25C-022 0.22μm, 25mm，Nylon 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 4 616 Kč
SFNY-25C-045 0.45μm, 25mm，Nylon 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 4 616 Kč
SFPES-25C-022 0.22μm, 25mm，PES 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 4 867 Kč
SFPES-25C-045 0.45μm, 25mm，PES 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 4 867 Kč
SFGF-25C-007 0.7μm, 25mm，GF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 4 867 Kč
SFGF-25C-010 1μm, 25mm, GF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 4 867 Kč
SFPTFE-25C-022 0.22μm, 25mm，hydrophobic PTFE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 4 616 Kč
SFPTFE-25C-045 0.45μm, 25mm，hydrophobic PTFE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 4 616 Kč
SFPVDF-25C-022 0.22μm, 25mm，hydrophobic PVDF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 5 904 Kč
SFPVDF-25C-045 0.45μm, 25mm，hydrophobic PVDF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 5 904 Kč
SFPTFE-25C-022L 0.22μm, 25mm，Hydrophilicity  PTFE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 6 942 Kč
SFPTFE-25C-045L 0.45μm, 25mm，Hydrophilicity  PTFE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 6 942 Kč
SFPVDF-25C-022L 0.22μm, 25mm，Hydrophilicity  PVDF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 8 481 Kč
SFPVDF-25C-045L 0.45μm, 25mm，Hydrophilicity  PVDF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 8 481 Kč
SFPES-13C-010S 0.1(μm)，13mm，PES 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 10 556 Kč
SFPES-13C-022S 0.22(μm)，13(mm)，PES 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 9 519 Kč
SFPES-13C-045S 0.45(μm)，13(mm)，PES 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 9 519 Kč
SFCA-13C-022S 0.22(μm)，13(mm)，CA 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 9 519 Kč
SFCA-13C-045S 0.45(μm)，13(mm)，CA 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 9 519 Kč
SFNY-13C-022S 0.22(μm)，13(mm)，Nylon 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 9 519 Kč
SFNY-13C-045S 0.45(μm)，13(mm)，Nylon 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 9 519 Kč
SFPVDF-13C-022SL 0.22(μm)，13(mm)，Hydrophilicity PVDF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 12 131 Kč
SFPVDF-13C-045SL 0.45(μm)，13(mm)，Hydrophilicity PVDF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 12 131 Kč
SFPVDF-13C-022S 0.22(μm)，13(mm)，hydrophobic PVDF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 10 055 Kč
SFPVDF-13C-045S 0.45(μm)，13(mm)，hydrophobic PVDF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 10 055 Kč
SFPTFE-13C-022SL 0.22(μm)，13(mm)，Hydrophilicity PTFE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 11 093 Kč
SFPTFE-13C-045SL 0.45(μm)，13(mm)，Hydrophilicity PTFE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 11 093 Kč
SFPTFE-13C-022S 0.22(μm)，13(mm)，hydrophobic PTFE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 9 519 Kč
SFPTFE-13C-045S 0.45(μm)，13(mm)，hydrophobic PTFE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 9 519 Kč
SFPES-25C-010S 0.1(μm)，25mm，PES 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 12 131 Kč
SFPES-25C-022S 0.22(μm)，25(mm)，PES 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 11 093 Kč
SFPES-25C-045S 0.45(μm)，25(mm)，PES 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 11 093 Kč
SFCA-25C-022S 0.22(μm)，25(mm)，CA 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 11 093 Kč
SFCA-25C-045S 0.45(μm)，25(mm)，CA 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 11 093 Kč
SFNY-25C-022S 0.22(μm)，25(mm)，Nylon 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 11 093 Kč
SFNY-25C-045S 0.45(μm)，25(mm)，Nylon 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 11 093 Kč
SFPVDF-25C-022SL 0.22(μm)，25(mm)，Hydrophilicity PVDF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 14 170 Kč
SFPVDF-25C-045SL 0.45(μm)，25(mm)，Hydrophilicity PVDF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 14 170 Kč
SFPVDF-25C-022S 0.22(μm)，25(mm)，hydrophobic PVDF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 11 594 Kč
SFPVDF-25C-045S 0.45(μm)，25(mm)，hydrophobic PVDF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 11 594 Kč
SFPTFE-25C-022SL 0.22(μm)，25(mm)，Hydrophilicity PTFE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 13 133 Kč
25mm non-sterile syringe filter
13mm sterile syringe filter
25mm sterile syringe filter
SFPTFE-25C-045SL 0.45(μm)，25(mm)，Hydrophilicity PTFE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 13 133 Kč
SFPTFE-25C-022S 0.22(μm)，25(mm)，hydrophobic PTFE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 11 093 Kč
SFPTFE-25C-045S 0.45(μm)，25(mm)，hydrophobic PTFE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 11 093 Kč
SFPES-30C-010S 0.1(μm)，33mm，PES 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 13 133 Kč
SFPES-30C-022S 0.22(μm)，33(mm)，PES 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 12 131 Kč
SFPES-30C-045S 0.45(μm)，33(mm)，PES 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 12 131 Kč
SFCA-30C-022S 0.22(μm)，33(mm)，CA 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 12 131 Kč
SFCA-30C-045S 0.45(μm)，33(mm)，CA 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 12 131 Kč
SFNY-30C-022S 0.22(μm)，33(mm)，Nylon 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 12 131 Kč
SFNY-30C-045S 0.45(μm)，33(mm)，Nylon 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 12 131 Kč
SFPVDF-30C-022SL 0.22(μm)，33(mm)，Hydrophilicity PVDF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 16 246 Kč
SFPVDF-30C-045SL 0.45(μm)，33(mm)，Hydrophilicity PVDF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 16 246 Kč
SFPVDF-30C-022S 0.22(μm)，33(mm)，hydrophobic PVDF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 13 133 Kč
SFPVDF-30C-045S 0.45(μm)，33(mm)，hydrophobic PVDF 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 13 133 Kč
SFPTFE-30C-022SL 0.22(μm)，33(mm)，Hydrophilicity PTFE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 14 707 Kč
SFPTFE-30C-045SL 0.45(μm)，33(mm)，Hydrophilicity PTFE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 14 707 Kč
SFPTFE-30C-022S 0.22(μm)，33(mm)，hydrophobic PTFE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 12 632 Kč
SFPTFE-30C-045S 0.45(μm)，33(mm)，hydrophobic PTFE 100pcs/pk, 10pks/case 12 632 Kč
VFSPES-250-010 250mL/250mL, 0.1μm，PES 12pcs/case 3 185 Kč
VFSPES-250-022 250mL/250mL，0.22μm，PES 12pcs/case 2 934 Kč
VFSPES-250-045 250mL/250mL，0.45μm，PES 12pcs/case 2 934 Kč
VFSPVDF-250-022 250mL/250mL，0.22μm，Hydrophilicity PVDF 12pcs/case 3 149 Kč
VFSPVDF-250-045 250mL/250mL，0.45μm，Hydrophilicity PVDF 12pcs/case 3 149 Kč
VFSCA-250-022 250mL/250mL, 0.22μm，CA 12pcs/case 3 042 Kč
VFSCA-250-045 250mL/250mL, 0.45μm，CA 12pcs/case 3 042 Kč
VFSNY-250-022 250mL/250mL, 0.22μm，Nylon 12pcs/case 3 185 Kč
VFSNY-250-045 250mL/250mL, 0.22μm，Nylon 12pcs/case 3 185 Kč
VFSPES-500-010 500mL/500mL, 0.1μm，PES 12pcs/case 3 650 Kč
VFSPES-500-022 500mL/500mL, 0.22μm，PES 12pcs/case 3 435 Kč
VFSPES-500-045 500mL/500mL, 0.45μm，PES 12pcs/case 3 435 Kč
VFSPVDF-500-022 500mL/500mL, 0.22μm，Hydrophilicity PVDF 12pcs/case 3 650 Kč
VFSPVDF-500-045 500mL/500mL, 0.45μm，Hydrophilicity PVDF 12pcs/case 3 650 Kč
VFSCA-500-022 500mL/500mL, 0.22μm，CA 12pcs/case 3 543 Kč
VFSCA-500-045 500mL/500mL, 0.45μm，CA 12pcs/case 3 543 Kč
VFSNY-500-022 500mL/500mL, 0.22μm，Nylon 12pcs/case 3 650 Kč
VFSNY-500-045 500mL/500mL, 0.22μm，Nylon 12pcs/case 3 650 Kč
VFSPES-1000-010 1000mL/1000mL, 0.1μm，PES 12pcs/case 4 187 Kč
VFSPES-1000-022 1000mL/1000mL, 0.22μm，PES 12pcs/case 3 900 Kč
VFSPES-1000-045 1000mL/1000mL, 0.45μm，PES 12pcs/case 3 900 Kč
VFSPVDF-1000-022 1000mL/1000mL, 0.22μm，Hydrophilicity PVDF 12pcs/case 4 008 Kč
VFSPVDF-1000-045 1000mL/1000mL, 0.45μm，Hydrophilicity PVDF 12pcs/case 4 008 Kč
VFSCA-1000-022 1000mL/1000mL, 0.22μm，CA 12pcs/case 4 044 Kč
VFSCA-1000-045 1000mL/1000mLmL, 0.45μm，CA 12pcs/case 4 044 Kč
VFSNY-1000-022 1000mL/1000mLmL, 0.22μm，Nylon 12pcs/case 4 187 Kč
VFSNY-1000-045 1000mL/1000mLmL, 0.45μm，Nylon 12pcs/case 4 187 Kč
VFSPES-250-010F 250mL, 0.1μm PES 24pcs/case 3 757 Kč
VFSPES-250-022F 250mL, 0.22μm PES 24pcs/case 3 578 Kč
VFSPES-250-045F 250mL, 0.45μm PES 24pcs/case 3 578 Kč
VFSPVDF-250-022F 250mL , 0.22μm Hydrophilicity PVDF 24pcs/case 3 757 Kč
VFSPVDF-250-045F 250mL, 0.45μm Hydrophilicity PVDF 24pcs/case 3 757 Kč
VFSCA-250-022F 250mL, 0.22μm CA 24pcs/case 3 650 Kč
VFSCA-250-045F 250mL, 0.45μm CA 24pcs/case 3 650 Kč
33mm sterile syringe filter
K - Vacuum Filtration units
volume funnel/receiver: 250mI/250m
volume funnel/receiver: 500mI/500m
volume funnel/receiver: 1000mI/1000m
bottle top filter GL45  250ml
VFSNY-250-022F 250mL , 0.22μm Nylon 24pcs/case 3 757 Kč
VFSNY-250-045F 250mL, 0.45μm Nylon 24pcs/case 3 757 Kč
VFSPES-500-010F 500mL , 0.1μm PES 24pcs/case 4 294 Kč
VFSPES-500-022F 500mL, 0.22μm PES 24pcs/case 4 044 Kč
VFSPES-500-045F 500mL, 0.45μm PES 24pcs/case 4 044 Kč
VFSPVDF-500-022F 500mL, 0.22μm Hydrophilicity PVDF 24pcs/case 4 223 Kč
VFSPVDF-500-045F 500mL, 0.45μm Hydrophilicity PVDF 24pcs/case 4 223 Kč
VFSCA-500-022F 500mL , 0.22μm CA 24pcs/case 4 187 Kč
VFSCA-500-045F 500mL, 0.45μm CA 24pcs/case 4 187 Kč
VFSNY-500-022F 500mL, 0.22μm Nylon 24pcs/case 4 294 Kč
VFSNY-500-045F 500mL, 0.45μm Nylon 24pcs/case 4 294 Kč
VFSPES-1000-010F 1000mL, 0.1μm PES 24pcs/case 4 473 Kč
VFSPES-1000-022F 1000mL, 0.22μm PES 24pcs/case 4 187 Kč
VFSPES-1000-045F 1000mL, 0.45μm PES 24pcs/case 4 187 Kč
VFSPVDF-1000-022F 1000mL, 0.22μm Hydrophilicity PVDF 24pcs/case 4 401 Kč
VFSPVDF-1000-045F 1000mL , 0.45μm Hydrophilicity PVDF 24pcs/case 4 401 Kč
VFSCA-1000-022F 1000mL, 0.22μm CA 24pcs/case 4 330 Kč
VFSCA-1000-045F 1000mL, 0.45μm CA 24pcs/case 4 330 Kč
VFSNY-1000-022F 1000mL, 0.22μm Nylon 24pcs/case 4 473 Kč
VFSNY-1000-045F 1000mL, 0.45μm Nylon 24pcs/case 4 473 Kč
BVFS-250 Receiver, 250ml 24pcs/case 3 221 Kč
BVFS-500 Receiver, 500ml 24pcs/case 3 328 Kč
BVFS-1000 Receiver, 1000ml 24pcs/case 3 972 Kč
SP0025 0.1-2.5ul 20/case 19 806 Kč
SP010 0.5-10ul 20/case 19 806 Kč
SP020 2-20ul 20/case 19 806 Kč
SP050 5-50u 20/case 19 806 Kč
SP100 10-100ul 20/case 19 806 Kč
SP200 20-200ul 20/case 19 806 Kč
SP200A 50-200ul 20/case 19 806 Kč
SP1000 100-1000ul 20/case 24 101 Kč
SP1000A 200-1000ul 20/case 24 101 Kč
SP5000 1000-5000ul 20/case 28 395 Kč
SP10000 2~10ml 20/case 28 395 Kč
   Biologicals s.r.o.        E-mail: info@biologicals.cz
   Šrámkova 315            Tel.: +420-274776731
   251 01 Říčany IČ: 27575837        DIČ: CZ27575837
receiver
L - Single-channel pipette
bottle top filter GL45 500ml
bottle top filter GL45 1000ml